




















1000°F Maximum Temperature

Interior
Width

16"
Accepts
2"
Wide
Conveyor
Belt

22"
Accepts
18"
Wide
Conveyor
Belt

Height
Without
Conveyor

16"
16"
16"
22"
22"
22"
28"

28"

28"

16"

16"
16"
22"
22"
22"
28"

28"

28"

Usable
Height With
Conveyor

g"
g"
g"
14"
14"
14"
20"
20"
20"
g"
8"
g"
14"
14"
14"
20"

20"

20"

Air flow

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Interior
Dimensions
LxWxH
inches (cm)

65.5x 16 x 16
(166.4 x 40.6 x 40.6)
65.5x 16 x 16
(166.4 x 40.6 x 40.6)
65.5x 16 x 16
(166.4 x 40.6 x 40.6)
65.5x 16 x 22
(166.4 x 40.6 x 55.9)
65.5x 16 x 22
(166.4 x 40.6 x 55.9)
65.5x 16 x 22
(166.4 x 40.6 x 55.9)

65.5x 16 x 28
(166.4 x 40.6 x 71.1)

65.5x 16 x 28
(166.4 x 40.6 x 71.1)
65.5x 16 x 28
(166.4 x 40.6 x 71.1)

65.5x22x 16
(166.4 x 55.9 x 40.6)

65.5x22x 16
(166.4 x 55.9 x 40.6)
65.5x22x 16
(166.4 x 55.9 x 40.6)

65.5x 22 x 22
(166.4 x 55.9 x 55.9)

65.5x22 x 22
(166.4 x 55.9 x 55.9)

65.5x22 x 22
(166.4 x 55.9 x 55.9)

65.5x22 x 28
(166.4 x 55.9x 71.1)

65.5x22x28
(166.4 x 55.9x 71.1)

65.5x22 x 28
(166.4 x 55.9x 71.1)

Exterior
Dimensions
LxWxH
inches (cm)

72 x32.5x47
(182.9x82.6x 119.4)
72 x32.5x47
(182.9x82.6x 119.4)
72 x32.5x47
(182.9x82.6x 119.4)
72 x32.5x 53
(182.9x 82.6 x 134.6)
72 x32.5x53
(182.9x82.6 x 134.6)
72 x32.5x53
(182.9x82.6 x 134.6)

72 x32.5x59
(182.9 x 82.6 x 149.9)

72 x32.5x 59
(182.9 x 82.6 x 149.9)
72 x32.5x59
(182.9 x 82.6 x 149.9)

72 x 38.5x 47
(182.9x97.8x 119.4)

72 x 38.5x 47
(182.9x97.8x 119.4)
72 x 38.5x 47
(182.9x97.8x 119.4)

72 x38.5x53
(182.9x97.8 x 134.6)

72 x38.5x53
(182.9 x 97.8 x 134.6)

72 x38.5x53
(182.9 x 97.8 x 134.6)

72 x 38.5x 59
(182.9 x 97.8 x 149.9)

72 x 38.5x59
(182.9x 97.8 x 149.9)

72 x 38.5x 59
(182.9x97.8 x 149.9)

Circulation
CFM

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

2000

2000

2000

Heater
Wattage
(kw)

24
24
24
24
24
24

36

36

36

24

24

24

30

30

30

36

36

36

Shipping
Weight

575
575
575
675
675
675
825

825

825

650

650
650
750
750
750
900

900

900

Model
Number

MM100H106

MM100VU106

MM100VD106

MM100H150

MM100VU150

MM100VD150

MM100H185

MM100VU185

MM100VD185

MM100H147

MM100vU147

MM100vD147

MM100H210

MM100vVU210

MM100VD210

MM100H255

MM100VU255

MM100VD255



1000°F Maximum Temperature cont.

Interior
Width

28"
Accepts
24"
Wide
Conveyor
Belt

34"
Accepts
30"
Wide
Conveyor
Belt

Height
Without
Conveyor

16"
16"
16"
22"

29"

22"
28"
28"
28"
16"
16"
16"
22"
22"
22"
28"
28"

28"

Usable
Height With
Conveyor

g
g
g
14"

14"

14"
20"
20"
20"
g
g
g
14"
14"
14"
20"
20"

20"

Air flow

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Horizontal

Vert. Up

Vert. Down

Interior

Dimensions
LxWxH
inches (cm)

65.5x28x 16
(166.4 x 71.1 x 40.6)

65.5x28x 16
(166.4 x 71.1 x 40.6)

65.5x28x 16
(166.4 x 71.1 x 40.6)

65.5 x 28 x 22
(166.4 x 71.1 x 55.9)

65.5 x 28 x 22
(166.4 x 71.1 x 55.9)
65.5x 28 x 22
(166.4 x 71.1 x 55.9)

65.5x 28 x 28
(166.4x71.1x71.1)
65.5 x 28 x 28
(166.4 x 71.1 x 71.1)
65.5x 28 x 28
(166.4x71.1x71.1)
65.5x34x 16
(166.4 x 86.4 x 40.6)

65.5x34x 16
(166.4 x 86.4 x 40.6)

65.5x34x 16
(166.4 x 86.4 x 40.6)
65.5 x 34 x 22
(166.4 x 86.4 x 55.9)
65.5 x 34 x 22
(166.4 x 86.4 x 55.9)
65.5x 34 x 22
(166.4 x 86.4 x 55.9)
65.5 x 34 x 28
(166.4 x 86.4 x 71.1)

65.5 x 34 x 28
(166.4 x 86.4 x 71.1)
65.5x 34 x 28
(166.4 x 86.4 x 71.1)

Exterior
Dimensions
LxWxH
inches (cm)

72 x44.5 x 47
(182.9x 113 x 119.4)

72 x44.5 x 47
(182.9x 113 x 119.4)

72 x 44.5 x 47
(182.9x 113 x 119.4)

72 x44.5x 53
(182.9x 113 x 134.6)

72 x44.5 x 53
(182.9 x 113 x 134.6)
72 x44.5 x 53
(182.9 x 113 x 134.6)

72 x 44.5 x 59
(182.9x 113 x 149.9)
72 x 44.5 x 59
(182.9 x 113 x 149.9)
72 x 44.5 x 59
(182.9x 113 x 149.9)
72 x50.5x 47
(182.9 x 128.3x 119.4)

72 x50.5x 47
(182.9x 1283 x 119.4)

72 x 50.5 x 47
(182.9x 128.3 x 119.4)
72 x50.5x 53
(182.9x 128.3 x 134.6)
72 x50.5x 53
(182.9x 128.3 x 134.6)
72 x 50.5x 53
(182.9x 128.3 x 134.6)
72 x 50.5 x 59
(182.9 x 128.3 x 149.9)

72 x 50.5 x 59
(182.9 x 128.3 x 149.9)
72 x50.5 x 59
(182.9 x 128.3 x 149.9)

Circulation
CFM

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

2800

2800

2800

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

3000

3000

3000

Heater
Wattage
(kw)

27
27
27
36

36

36
45
45
45
30
30
30
45
45
45
45
45

45

Shipping
Weight

675
675
675
825

825

825
975
975
975
800
800
800
900
900
900
1150
1150

1150

Model
Number

MM100H187

MM100VU187

MM100VD187

MM100H257

MM100VU257

MM100VD257

MM100H326

MM100VU326

MM100VD326

MM100H227

MM100VU227

MM100VD227

MM100H312

MM100VU312

MM100VD312

MM100H396

MM100VU396

MM100VD396



Economy Conveyor Ovens - Dimensions and Specifications

Interior Exterior
Capacity ft3 Maximum Air flow Dimensions Dimensions Circulation
pacity Temperature Lx W x H Lx W x H CFM
inches (cm) inches (cm)
20.1 350°F Horizontal 72 x22x11.55 77 x 34 x 52 1200
(182.9x55.9x%x29.3) (1956 x 86.4x 132.1)
20.1 350°F Vert. Down 72 x 22 x 11.55 77 x 52 x 34 1200

(182.9x55.9%x29.3) (195.6 x 132.1 x 86.4)

Economy Conveyor Ovens - Conveyors for Economy Ovens

Overall
. Dimensions Load Capacity per Drive Motor
Model Number Belt Width W* x H" x L" Sq. Fi. orque
inches (cm)
GCL12D 12" 13.5x7x 111 15 Ibs. 250 in. Ibs.
(34.3x17.8x281.9)
GCL18D 18" 19.5x7x 111 15 Ibs. 250 in. Ibs.

(49.5x 17.8 x 281.9)

Insulated Base Assemblies

Heater Insulation
Wattage Thickness
(kw) (Inches)
15 2 low
15 2 low

Speed Range
Standard

2" to 24" /min.

2" to 24"/min.

Model Width Length Adjustable Height
MM1B 30" 72" 21" to 25"
MM2B 36" 72" 21" to 25"
MM3B 42" 72" 21" to 25"
MM4B 48" 72" 21" to 25"
Conveyors
Belt Width 10-Foot Length 5-Foot Extensions

12" GC12D GC12E5

18" GC18D GC18E5

24" GC24D GC24E5

30" GC30D GC30E5

All specifications are subject to change without notice.

Shipping Model

Weight Number
500 ML35H20.1
500 ML35V20.1

Standard Electrical Shipping Weight

90vDC 250

90VDC 300

Fits Oven Module Exterior
Width of
30.5"
36.5"
485"
48.5"

10-Foot Extensions

GC12E10
GC18E10
GC24E10
GC30E10



Thermal Product Solutions

Gruenberg, Blue M, Tenney

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 150 | White Deer, PA 17887-0150 | USA |
Phone: (570) 538-7200 | Fax: (570) 538-7380

Physical Address: 2821 Old Route 15 | New Columbia, PA 17856-9396
info@thermalproductsolutions.com

Specifications and Product Information are subject to change without notice.



